
Dairy and Livestock Sales

Farm Sold
Public Auction
Friday, August 28, 1987

At 10:30 AM.
Location: From Downingtown - Rt. 282
North 4 Miles turn Right on North Reeds
Rd. to Farm on Left, East Brandywine
Twp., Chester Co., Pa.
A.C. D 14 Tractor, Case 400 Tractor 3 Point
Hook; Int. Cub Tractor w/4 ft. Motts Mower;
1965 Chev. VA ton Stake Dump Truck body
needs repairs; 1979 Olds Dsl. Station Wagon;
1982Ford Escort 2 Door, needs back end body
work; N.H. Rutubu Rake (Model 256); 2 Int.
Rutubu Rakes; 717 1 Row Chopper; N.H.
P.T.O. Hopper Blower; N.H. Model 489 Hay-
bine; N.H. Model 679 Tandem Axle Manure
Spreader: N.H. Model 352 Grinder-Mixer;
N.H. Forage Wagone #6; Roter Mower 3 Point
6 ft.; Little Giant 34’ Bale Elevator; Oliver
Model 64 17 disc Grain Drill; Int. Model 47
Haybaler (w/o thrower); Int. Adjust Disc Har-
row; Int. 10’Transport Disc; 5 Flatbed Wagons
(16’); Int. 3 section Harrow; 2 Aluminum Gate;
Esko Milk Tank 850 gal. Tank/7300 lb.; 6
Surge Unit Milk Units (55 lbs.); 2 Strainers;
Double Stainless Steel Tub; Hot Water Heater;
2 Gestation Tabulators; Agri Metal Bedding
Chopper w/Hinder G3OO Motor (7 h.p.); Air
Compressor; N.H. Model 450 Mower (3 pt.
hp); Portable Heater, 20’ Harvest Handler
Grain Elevator, 15 old Milk Cans; Cookstove;
2Kenmore Wood and Coal Burning Stoves; 2
Fuel Tanks; 3 pt. backblack Scraper; 2 Tires
18.4x30 Tires; Assorted Household Furnish-
ings; 500 bu. Oats; Amana Microwave Oven;
Double Com Shelter; Platform Scale; Cow
Neck Chains; Oak Dining Room Suite, 4
chairs; Knpp Hole Desk.
Hasn’t beenan Auction on Farm in 75years.

TERMS BY:
GEORGE W. KAISER
215-458-8149

Auction Conducted By:

WgITTO|y|J
L ROBERT FRAME, SR & SONS. AUCTIONEERS

P-O. Box 100 113 W. Chestnut St.
Uwchland, Pa. 19480 Weal Chester, Pa. 19380
(215) 458-5060 (Evenings) (215) 692-0220

“Eastern Pennsylvania's FOREMOST
Auction Company”

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 500 P M

of each week s publication

SAT. SEPT. 5- 1030AM MON SEPT. 7 - 9AM Con-Antique Engine & Tracotr signment Sale of Tractors &
Auction, Wolfsville Runtan Eq From 1-81 Sof Martins-
Community Park, Wolfsvil- burg, WV, take exit #5
le, MD. Take Myersville Exit (Inwood), WV, Rt 51 E
42 off 1-70, 7 mis N of approx 3% mis to Shutts
Myersville, MD, on Rt 17 N Cash Grocery (Formerly
to Wolfsville, MD Annabel- Haines’), turn nght, 2of
le L Martin, Owner Robert mile to sale. Edgar A Boh-
C Mulendore, Auct rer. Sale Mgr

FARM TOY
AUCTION

SATURDAY, AUGUST 22nd
AT THE GAP FIRE HALL, NEAR
INTERSECTION OF ROUTES 30 & 41,
APPROX. 15 MILES EAST OF LANCAS-
TER, PA. 1 BLOCK WEST AND 1 BLOCK
SOUTH OF RT. 30 AND 41
INTERSECTION.

A LARGE 300 TO 400 ITEM CONSIGN-
MENTTYPE AUCTION WITH 10PRIVATE
TABLES SELLING COLLECTOR BOOKS
AND GUIDES, REPAIR PARTS, AND NEW
CURRENT FARM TOYSL

SOME VERY DESIRABLE FARM TOYS
ARE ALREADY CONSIGNED.
A PARTIAL LISTING INCLUDES:
FARMALL- 460,1206,1456.1066,886, 856;
DEERE- 60, 630, 3010’S, AGRIKING AND
MANY MORE; AC-C TRACTOR, 7050,
ROLL BALER. 60 COMBINES. ALSO
SOME OLD ADVERTISING LITERATURE
AND HUNDREDS MORE FARM TOYS.

9:00 AM- SHOW OPENS AND
CONSIGNMENTS RECEIVED

10:15 AM- AUCTION PREVIEW
11:00 AM- AUCTION BEGINS
AUCTIONEER- DALE STOLTZFUS AU9O6-L

FREE ADMISSION TO THIS EVENT,
AIR-CONDITIONED

FOOD AVAILABLE.

NEARBY LODGING AVAILABLE, SAF-
EST TO RESERVE IN ADVANCE.
MOTEL SUGGESTION HARVEST
DRIVE (717) 768-7186!

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION,
CALL (717) 768-3554, DAVE NOLT

AUCTION
FARM EQUIPMENT SALE

SATURDAY, AUGUST 22, 1987
2 P.M. SHARP! (RAIN OR SHINE)

DUE TO SALE OF FARM & RETIRING THE FOLLOWING EQUIP. BY ORDER OF
PARKER VOORIS TO BE SOLD AT AUCTION. TRACTORS & IMPLEMENTS GOOD TO
EXCELLENT CONDITION.
SALE LOCATION; W. ROGUES PATH, HUNTINGTON, LONG ISLAND, NEW YORK,
(FARM NEXT TO FROEHLICHS).
PARTIAL LIST:
J.D. 4440 W/CAB, A.C., DIESEL - 4 YRS. OLD, J.D. 4230 DIESEL, J.D. 3020, FORD 2000
W/STEP DOWN, CORN SPRAYER - J.D. MODEL 734, (2) J.D. MODEL 2000 4RW CORN
PLANTERS W/FERTILIZER, SEED & INSECTICIDE HOPPERS, J.D. HYDR. 13’ DISC
MODEL 210, J.D. 8’ DRAG DISC, J.D. 4 BT. ROLLOVER PLOW MODEL 4200 - LIKE NEW,
OLIVER HYDR. 12’ DISC, (3) FORD 2 RW. CULTIVATORS, (1) SPRING TOOTH
CULTIVATOR - 3 PT„ 3 PT. SUBSOILER, JOHN BEAN HI-PRESS SPRAYER. 400 GAL. 12
RW HI-PRESS SPRAYER, 300 GAL. LO. PRESS SPRAYER, 2 RW NEW HOLLAND
TRANSPLANTER - FINGER TYPE, 1 RW TRANSPLANTER - DROP TYPE, 3 PT. FERT.
SPINNER, (3) 4 WH PIPE TRAILERS 40; (2) 2 - WH. FARM TRAILERS, (2) SNOWMOBILE
TRAILERS, 3 PT SCRAPER BLADE, APPROX. 75 LENGTHS 4” x 40’, 25 LENGTHS 6” x 40’,
(2) 3 PT. TOOL BARS, 23 FT. HOLIDAY CAMPER, APPROX. 10,000 SEED POTATO
BAGS, 300 GAL. SKID TANK W/HAND PUMP, ELEC. AGWAY GAS PUMP, AIR
COMPRESSOR, FARM TRAILER 1 OAD OF HOT BED SASH MISC & ASST. IRRIG. PIPE
FITTINGS & SHOP EQUIP.
DIRECTIONS: L I E (495) TO RTE 110 N TO JERICHO TPKE , MAKE LEFT APPROX 1
Ml TO OAKWOOD RD ,RT TURN ON OAKWOOD RD APPROX 3A Ml MAKE LEFT
ONTO W ROGUES PATH, HUNTINGTON WATCH FOR AUCTION ARROWS

TERMS: CASH
JIM MCBURNIE, AUCTIONEER

228 Middle Rd., Riverhead, Long Island, N.Y. 11901
516-727-0542 or 516-727-2546
MEMBER N.Y.S.A.A. & N.A.A.

SHORT
NOTICE '

FARM MACHINERY AUCTION
WEDNESDAY NITE, AUGUST 26, 1987

AT 6:00 P.M.
OXFORD, NEW JERSEY

Four tractors 8600,8700; JD 4400 combine; forage and other equipment;
Patz J?am plus other bam equipment
Full details in next week’s Lancaster Farming.

SALE BY: t
COL. FRED R. DANIEL AUCTIONEERS INC.

NESHANIC STA., NJ
201-369-4784

A FULL SERVICE AUCTION COMPANY

FAIRWOOD COMPLETE
DISPERSAL

Located on Ist farm west of Berwick, Pa. on Rt. 93.
Due to health problems I will sell the following.

THURSDAY, AUGUST 27 - 9:30 SHARP
325 REGISTERED HOLSTEINS 325

Featuring 22 Reg. Red & White Holsteins

(Over half the herd carries Red factor)
(AtBo selling 15 geodes)

Selling approx. 160 mature cows. 60 bred hfrs, 44 yrlgs.
breeding age. 64 calves, 2 bulls (1 R&W).
Interstate tested, preg. examined, charts day of sale, cata-
logues sale day, majority of calves are calfhood vacc. 1
'B6 DHIA ave. 15,503 m 3.9 608f. Herd freshened year round
(sold throughretail milk store on farm) presently ave. 52.2 lbs.
3.7.

Some features:
#7O6AGP-84Sexatlonw/4-l 365 d 22,574 m 4.8 1073bred to

SirAm. Sellsw/CARDalrymandau. Dam was GP-83w/5-8
18,910 m 4.6 867f.

- #507 VG-88 Marquis King w/3-8 316 d 21,132 m 3.8 8071.
Right at 100,000 m Looks great. Justfresh 7-5Dam is 2E-90
w/26,610m 3.9 1030 f and Ift. 156,500 m 3.7 5856f. Grdam
VG-85w/22,680m 3.9 886 f andIft. of 173,330 m 4.2 7220f.
Sells w/Red Fagin dau. & Red Wlleeda son, 2 full sisters
and several others. A top cow family.

#917 A Fagin w/over 20,000 m at 2 yrs. Due Oct. to Hart-lyn
gen. DC Shade. Dam GP-82 w/19,390m 583 f at 3-1.

#783 A GP-83 Sexation w/3-8 365 d 17,388 m 4.4 770 f due
Sept, to Valiant Star. Dam VG-87 w/ 19,090 m 4.7 897 f and
Ift. of 119,660 m 4.7 5572f. Grdam VG w/600f.

#616 A VG-85 Crimson-Red due Jan. to Gold Records to 5-4
16,236 m 4.2 682f. Dam VG-85 w/16.210m 4.2 673f.
Grdam EX-90 w/ 17,040 m 4.2. Sells w/Enhancer twin dau.
(#979 nice due Jan. to Gold) Another dau. by Cavalier sells
w/3 records over 600 f 3.9%. Maternal sister by T. Threat
sells #BOO w/ 16,438 m 4.0 657 f due Jan. to Jon-Red. She’s
proven Red carrier! Some real good individuals in this
family!

#1 GP-83 Elevation w/3-1 365 d 21,619 m 4.3 927f. Sells just
fresh 7-21 looks good!! Sells with an Astro son.

#992 A Sexation grdau due back in Feb. bred to Levi milking
50 lbs. Grdam VG-85 w/21,070m 4.6 974f.

#984 A fancy Wlleeda milking 57# from a Cavalier dam. Due
Feb. to Simon.

SALES MGR. NOTE:
There is much potential in this herd. It is a good group oj

cattle raised in average conditions. A really well grown group of
heifers. Ofparticular interest: all hfrs. are raised 'o breeding
age in stanchions, the milking herd is kept infreestalls. These
animals can adapt to any type ofhousing!! please note also the
tremendous test bred into these cattle. A very honest herd, this
is an opportunity topurchasefrom one ofPennsylvania's oldest
& largest herds.

OWNER: WILLIAM FAIRCHILD
717-759-0808

759-3057

Sale Mgr.: Woods Auction Service
AY-000009-L
Mansfield, Pa. 717-549-4901


